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Election Day Votes
Alexander

Mayor (1)

Dennis Barnett
Ron Boese
James Webs

Jeff Seltman

P |k |k o

RlR|k|o

12 12
10 10
10 10

1

Councilpersons (3)

James Webs
Darwin Grumbein
Louise Swartz
Jeff Seltman
Gloria Morgan

Bison
Mayor (1)

Ken Morgan 3
Jim Fisher 26
Don Reinhardt 13 13
Lisa Benteman
Patrick Jennings
Bart Rothe

Mel Kline

PR |O|O0
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Councilpersons (2)

Kenneth Morgan 59
David Reisman 28 28
Danae Stone 5 5
Lance Ficken 2

Phillip Stone

La Crosse

Commissioner (1)

Clinton Renfrow 279| 127
1

406

Leroy Penka

Kim Peach 1
Jay Holopirek 1
Jay Muller

Rob Schaben
Jason Pivonka
Doug Riley
Anybody Else
Rodney Ruff
Joe Gabel
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NN

McCracken
32

Commissioner (1)
32
42

Austin McGaughey
42

Brian N. Walker
1 1

John Zeller
1

Valerie Anderson

Otis
25

Mayor (1)
25
71

Roger Kenyon
Jenny Landers 71

Scott Knebel

Steve Sohm



Councilpersons (2)

Jody Beckham

49

49

Mike Sharkey

74

74

Roger Kenyon

Scott Knebel

19

19

Anthony Otto

Curtis Croisant

Rush Center

Mayor (1)

Jeffery S. Keener

57

57

Fred Haggerman

Councilpersons (5)

Kathy Felder

al
o

Chad Folkerts

a1
[y

Chris Long

N
3

Clinton Kershner

Corey Torrez

Harriet Honderick

Clifford Kershner

James Knieling

Fred Haggerman

Lisa Kershner

Clayton Kershner

Tracy Lewis
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Timken

Mayor(1)

Jay D. Jecha

Sean Kelly

Councilpersons (3)

Sean Kelly

Kelsey Kelly

Tom Pechanec

Chelsea Kelly

Dave Brock

David Pivonka

Andy Johnson

Katie Doyle

Kara Jaca

XXXXX
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USD #403

Position #1

Robert Mitchell

19

16

63

89

200

Phillip Stone

Will Kenyon

Don Reinhardt

XXXXXX

Christy Reever

Anthony Otto

Bernard Juno

Donald Duck

Anna Cheely

Juno

Roger Kenyon

N R Rr[R|N| R

NP (P (RPINRP(R PPN (P

Position #2

Bernard Juno

15

58

94

Will Kenyon

16

15

42

Scott Edwards

Curt Crosiant




Unknown

Tom Hundly Jr.

Mel Cline

Danae Stone

Jim Flax

James Fisher

Robert Mitchell
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Sean Kelly

XXXXX

Juno

Terry Sparks

Brenda Otto

Cody Woods

Erik Juno

Jody Beckham

Roger Kenyon
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Position #3

Phillip Funk

14

14

66

105

211

Josuha Olson

XXXX

Will Kenyon

Bernard Juno

Roger Kenyon

Anthony Otto

John Schneider
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Position #7

Amanda Wiltse

19

16

67

105

220

Camee Olson

XXXXX

Will Kenyon

Lila Vondracek

Anthony Otto

Emitt Royer

Justin Brady
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GRS

USD #395

Position #1

John H. Irvin

99

101

Scott Littler

Deb Rogers

Position #2

Sandy Showalter

33

40

Lindsey Broin

Position #3

Brian Baalmann

140

140

Dustin Day

Position #7

Glenn A. Herrman

27

37

71

103

306

12

~
o
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Barned Juno

Dustin Day

Jay Holopirek

Justin Bond

Donald Duck

Patrick Baalman

Anyone Else

RlRr|R|R

Scott Littler

Gerald Bittle
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Extension District #2

(Vote for 2)




Linda Woods

29

15

40

61

15

105

281

138

63

93

15

862

Janelle Maier

13

a1
w

Judy Hoffman

Kathy Felder

Jacob Showalter

Curtis Randa

Lydia Flax

Unknown

Rita Liggett

Jan Reinhardt

PN [P |W

Richard Karst

Jewell Dinsmore

Patrick Jacobs

Joe Gabel

Justin Georg

Anybody Else

Mark Krug

Lynn Ensliger

RlRr|lRr|Rr|IdRP|R|R

Lee Allen Showalter

Craig Jecha

Nada Wells

XXXXXXX

Jay Holopirek

PIRPINN

Justin Frick

Tacy Keener

Lori Folkert

Laura Luft

Eric Wilhelm

NI

Tim Engel

Will Kenyon

Benard Juno

Paul Besperat

Anthony Otto

Brenda Otto

Kent Reinhardt

Pat Reinhardt
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USD#395 Bond Question

Yes

18

23

50

85

262

130

577

No

18

23

34

35

80

42

11

248

LaCrosse City Sales Tax

Yes

237

103

340

No

81

44

125

TOTAL

2167

773




